SATURA SPOT CMY PRO™
SKU# SAT500 - PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS
The new Satura Spot CMY PRO™ is a high
powered LED spot lluminare featuring a 320W
LED engine delivering comparable color output
to a 575W fixture, 11,700 total lumens output,
14° to 36° motorized zoom, CMY color mixing,
7 dichroic colors, 6 rotating interchangeable and

5m
7.5m
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
* * pending * * Road Case For Satura Spot CMY PRO™
ELO211 Eloader II™ Software Updater Box
EWDMXSYSTEM Wireless DMX System (1 Transmitter, 1 Receiver)
EWDMXT Wireless DMX Transmitter
EWDMXR Wireless DMX Receiver
AC3PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15.2m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable